GG-Resort Kals am
Grol3glockner

H6henprofil

2000
1350
1300
1850
1800
1750
1700
1650
1600
1550
1500
1]

The most important at a glance

distance

4.1 km

walking time uphill

1:30 h

difficulty

average

snowed

yes

illuminated

no

lift

yes

ascent separated

no

toboggan rental

yes

toboggan seal of quality

no

best season:

typ:
information
phone:

arrival

Bus stop

JAN, FEB, MAR, APR, DEC

natural
+43 4876 8233

Kals a. G. GroRdorf

Car park

Car park GroRdorf

Gpx file

download>

26.04.2024

Interactive map

open>



https://www.osttirol.com
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/tobogganing/detail/gg-resort-kals-am-grossglockner/
https://www.osttirol.com/en/discover-and-experience/winter/tobogganing/detail/gg-resort-kals-am-grossglockner/
/en/discover-and-experience/winter/tobogganing/detail/?tx__%5Baction%5D=pdf&tx__%5Bcontroller%5D=Standard&tx__%5Bresource%5D=1180&cHash=8d8b8b59c9c692d210544965a2125002
http://mapservices.eu/nefos_app/api/gpx/osttirol/de/generate/9119714
https://maps.osttirol.com/v2//map/2d//detail/////9119714//////
https://www.osttirol.com/en/service/weather-forecast/?tx__%5Bcontroller%5D=Standard&cHash=7b4e43abda00f1ba5f9b1894e2fb18d6
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Beschreibung

Getting to this tobogganing fun takes a comfortable ride up (for a fee) on the gondola lift from Kals/Grofl3dorf to the Gorneralm
intermediate terminus with your toboggan. To enjoy long tobogganing fun, please note that this is a ski path also used by skiers.
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